
 

Deductible In Network Out of Network 
Preventative Services Waived Waived 
Basic & Major Services $50/$150 Family 

Plan Year Maximum (Per Person) $1,000 
Out of Network Reimbursement 90th U & C 
 
Preventative Services 
Exams (2 Per benefit period) 
Cleaning (2 per benefit period) 
Bitewing X-Rays (2 per benefit period) 
Full Mouth X-Rays (1 in 3 years) 
Sealants (age 16 & under) 
Fluoride Treatments (Children 18 & under, 1 per 
benefit period 
Space Maintainers 

 
 
 

Covered 100% 

 
Basic Services 
Filling 
Oral Surgery 
Root Canal Therapy 
Periodontics  
Anesthesia  

 
 

Covered 80% after Deductible 

 
Major Services 
Crowns (1 in 5 years per tooth) 
Fixed Bridges & Repairs 
Full & Partial Denture (1 in 5 years) & Repairs 

 
 

Covered 50% after Deductible 

 
Orthodontia (Children up to age 19) 

 
Covered 50% up to $1,00 Lifetime Max 

 
 
Late Entrant Provision 

 
If you choose to sign up for dental after your initial 
enrollment period, you will become a late entrant.  
Late entrants are only eligible for cleaning, exams, 

and fluoride for the first 12 months of coverage 
 



September 11, 2015
State: FLFLFLFL
Zip Code: 32693326933269332693
Distance: 40404040 Miles Miles Miles Miles
Network: ClassicClassicClassicClassic (PPO) (PPO) (PPO) (PPO)

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization (PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists
who provide dental services at a discounted fee. Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality
assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the Ameritas PPO.

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket
costs will almost always be lower when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider
may also have a positive impact on your deductible and coinsurance.

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted atEven with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted atEven with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted atEven with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at
the time dental services are performed. When choosing a provider, please call our Customerthe time dental services are performed. When choosing a provider, please call our Customerthe time dental services are performed. When choosing a provider, please call our Customerthe time dental services are performed. When choosing a provider, please call our Customer
Connections department at 800-487-5553 to verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you toConnections department at 800-487-5553 to verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you toConnections department at 800-487-5553 to verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you toConnections department at 800-487-5553 to verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to
confirm participation with your provider at the time of your appointment.confirm participation with your provider at the time of your appointment.confirm participation with your provider at the time of your appointment.confirm participation with your provider at the time of your appointment.

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of
your identification card.

© 2013 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of
Ameritas Life or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



i

Table of ContentsTable of ContentsTable of ContentsTable of Contents

FLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDA
ALACHUA COUNTY

ENDODONTISTS 1
GENERAL DENTISTS 1
ORAL SURGEONS 5
ORTHODONTISTS 5
PEDIATRIC DENTISTS 5
PERIODONTISTS 5

LEVY COUNTY
GENERAL DENTISTS 5



Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015

1

FLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDA

ALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTY

ENDODONTISTSENDODONTISTSENDODONTISTSENDODONTISTS
AURELIO,AURELIO,AURELIO,AURELIO, JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES

5021 NW 34th St Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-7766

BERNSTEIN,BERNSTEIN,BERNSTEIN,BERNSTEIN, DUANE DUANE DUANE DUANE IRA IRA IRA IRA
HAILE ENDODONTICS PA
5318 SW 91st Ter Ste C
Gainesville, FL 32608
Phone: (352) 374-2999
Spanish

BLANCO,BLANCO,BLANCO,BLANCO, YAMILET YAMILET YAMILET YAMILET
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

DEAN,DEAN,DEAN,DEAN, GLENN GLENN GLENN GLENN S S S S
4650 NW 39th Pl Ste I
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 373-1040

DEAN,DEAN,DEAN,DEAN, GLENN GLENN GLENN GLENN S S S S
340 NW 76th Dr
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 331-3113

DENITTO,DENITTO,DENITTO,DENITTO, VINCENT VINCENT VINCENT VINCENT MICHAEL MICHAEL MICHAEL MICHAEL
GAINESVILLE FAMILY
DENTISTRY
5622 NW 43rd St
Gainesville, FL 32653
Phone: (352) 378-3139

GRACY,GRACY,GRACY,GRACY, MEGAN MEGAN MEGAN MEGAN JURECKO JURECKO JURECKO JURECKO
ASSOCIATED ENDODONTICS
1204 NW 69th Ter Ste C
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-3788

HAMOUI,HAMOUI,HAMOUI,HAMOUI, HANNY HANNY HANNY HANNY
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

HANSON,HANSON,HANSON,HANSON, SHANE SHANE SHANE SHANE
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

JURECKO,JURECKO,JURECKO,JURECKO, KEVIN KEVIN KEVIN KEVIN R R R R
ASSOCIATED ENDODONTICS
1204 NW 69th Ter Ste C
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-3788

KERR,KERR,KERR,KERR, CAROLYN CAROLYN CAROLYN CAROLYN
4650 NW 39th Pl Ste I
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 373-1040

KERR,KERR,KERR,KERR, CAROLYN CAROLYN CAROLYN CAROLYN
340 NW 76th Dr
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 331-3113

MARKHAM,MARKHAM,MARKHAM,MARKHAM, SAMUEL SAMUEL SAMUEL SAMUEL DARRELL DARRELL DARRELL DARRELL
340 NW 76th Dr
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 331-3113

MARKHAM,MARKHAM,MARKHAM,MARKHAM, SAMUEL SAMUEL SAMUEL SAMUEL DARRELL DARRELL DARRELL DARRELL
4650 NW 39th Pl Ste I
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 373-1040

TYLER,TYLER,TYLER,TYLER, KATHY KATHY KATHY KATHY
4650 NW 39th Pl Ste I
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 373-1040

TYLER,TYLER,TYLER,TYLER, KATHY KATHY KATHY KATHY
340 NW 76th Dr
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 331-3113

GENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTS
ABOLVERDI,ABOLVERDI,ABOLVERDI,ABOLVERDI, SHAUN SHAUN SHAUN SHAUN G G G G

PRAIRIE DENTAL CENTER
6320 SW 13th St Ste B
Gainesville, FL 32608
Phone: (352) 373-3431

ADEL,ADEL,ADEL,ADEL, DOUGLAS DOUGLAS DOUGLAS DOUGLAS M M M M
14211 NW 150th Ave
Alachua, FL 32615
Phone: (386) 462-4635

AHMED,AHMED,AHMED,AHMED, AIJAL AIJAL AIJAL AIJAL ZAFIR ZAFIR ZAFIR ZAFIR
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

ALGOOD,ALGOOD,ALGOOD,ALGOOD, JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN G G G G
5021 NW 34th St Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-7766

ALGOOD,ALGOOD,ALGOOD,ALGOOD, JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN G G G G
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

ALLEN,ALLEN,ALLEN,ALLEN, KRISTINE KRISTINE KRISTINE KRISTINE DEPNER DEPNER DEPNER DEPNER
5021 NW 34th St Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-7766

ALLIN,ALLIN,ALLIN,ALLIN, SAJANA SAJANA SAJANA SAJANA
AMAZING SMILES DENTISTRY
15100 Main St
Alachua, FL 32615
Phone: (386) 518-6403
Spanish

ANNAS,ANNAS,ANNAS,ANNAS, SAMANTHA SAMANTHA SAMANTHA SAMANTHA JOALICE JOALICE JOALICE JOALICE
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

ANNAS,ANNAS,ANNAS,ANNAS, SAMANTHA SAMANTHA SAMANTHA SAMANTHA JOALICE JOALICE JOALICE JOALICE
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
908 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-8199

ATALLAH,ATALLAH,ATALLAH,ATALLAH, AYMAN AYMAN AYMAN AYMAN
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

ATKINSON,ATKINSON,ATKINSON,ATKINSON, WILLIAM WILLIAM WILLIAM WILLIAM
5021 NW 34th St Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-7766

ATWAL,ATWAL,ATWAL,ATWAL, MANVEEN MANVEEN MANVEEN MANVEEN K K K K
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

ATWAL,ATWAL,ATWAL,ATWAL, MANVEEN MANVEEN MANVEEN MANVEEN K K K K
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
908 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-8199

AVILA,AVILA,AVILA,AVILA, JOSE JOSE JOSE JOSE
5021 NW 34th St Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-7766

AVILA,AVILA,AVILA,AVILA, JOSE JOSE JOSE JOSE
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

AYESH,AYESH,AYESH,AYESH, KARIMA KARIMA KARIMA KARIMA
5021 NW 34th St Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-7766

AYESH,AYESH,AYESH,AYESH, KARIMA KARIMA KARIMA KARIMA
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

BADARO,BADARO,BADARO,BADARO, BIANCA BIANCA BIANCA BIANCA
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

BAKER,BAKER,BAKER,BAKER, RICHARD RICHARD RICHARD RICHARD
5021 NW 34th St Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-7766

BAKER,BAKER,BAKER,BAKER, RICHARD RICHARD RICHARD RICHARD
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

BALUYOT,BALUYOT,BALUYOT,BALUYOT, RONDRE RONDRE RONDRE RONDRE F F F F
6110 NW 1st Pl Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 331-1004

BANDI,BANDI,BANDI,BANDI, PRANATHI PRANATHI PRANATHI PRANATHI R R R R
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

BANFIELD,BANFIELD,BANFIELD,BANFIELD, GARY GARY GARY GARY
5347 Sw 91st Ter # B
Gainesville, FL 32608
Phone: (352) 375-6116

BILLINGSLEY,BILLINGSLEY,BILLINGSLEY,BILLINGSLEY, MATTHEW MATTHEW MATTHEW MATTHEW J J J J
GAINESVILLE FAMILY
DENTISTRY
5622 NW 43rd St
Gainesville, FL 32653
Phone: (352) 378-3139

BISHARA,BISHARA,BISHARA,BISHARA, MAGIED MAGIED MAGIED MAGIED KASSIES KASSIES KASSIES KASSIES
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

BORDELONBORDELONBORDELONBORDELON STANFORD, STANFORD, STANFORD, STANFORD, MOLLY MOLLY MOLLY MOLLY
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

BRODACH,BRODACH,BRODACH,BRODACH, GILBERT GILBERT GILBERT GILBERT M M M M
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
908 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-8199
German, Spanish, Swedish,
Taiwanese

BRODACH,BRODACH,BRODACH,BRODACH, GILBERT GILBERT GILBERT GILBERT M M M M
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

BRODACH,BRODACH,BRODACH,BRODACH, GILBERT GILBERT GILBERT GILBERT MURRAY MURRAY MURRAY MURRAY
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
908 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-8199

If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.

Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your
provider participates in the network.



Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015

2

FLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDA cont.

ALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTY cont.

GENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTS cont.

BROWN,BROWN,BROWN,BROWN, CHAD CHAD CHAD CHAD ROBERT ROBERT ROBERT ROBERT
5021 NW 34th St Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-7766

BROWN,BROWN,BROWN,BROWN, CHAD CHAD CHAD CHAD ROBERT ROBERT ROBERT ROBERT
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

BRUSH,BRUSH,BRUSH,BRUSH, CYNTHIA CYNTHIA CYNTHIA CYNTHIA H H H H
13005 SW 1st Rd Ste 233
Jonesville, FL 32669
Phone: (352) 333-1946

BUECHELE,BUECHELE,BUECHELE,BUECHELE, MANFRED MANFRED MANFRED MANFRED F F F F
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

BUECHELE,BUECHELE,BUECHELE,BUECHELE, MANFRED MANFRED MANFRED MANFRED FRANZ FRANZ FRANZ FRANZ
ANGEL REYES AND
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

BUSCH,BUSCH,BUSCH,BUSCH, DIANNE DIANNE DIANNE DIANNE M M M M
7733 W Newberry Rd Ste B3
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 331-4700
Spanish

CACERES,CACERES,CACERES,CACERES, CESAR CESAR CESAR CESAR A A A A
AMAZING SMILES DENTISTRY
15100 Main St
Alachua, FL 32615
Phone: (386) 518-6403
Spanish

CARERRO,CARERRO,CARERRO,CARERRO, LUIS LUIS LUIS LUIS
5021 NW 34th St Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-7766

CARTAGENA,CARTAGENA,CARTAGENA,CARTAGENA, YARELIS YARELIS YARELIS YARELIS
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

CAUDILL,CAUDILL,CAUDILL,CAUDILL, JOEL JOEL JOEL JOEL
5021 NW 34th St Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-7766

CERRA,CERRA,CERRA,CERRA, FRANK FRANK FRANK FRANK A A A A
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

CHACKO,CHACKO,CHACKO,CHACKO, CYNTHIA CYNTHIA CYNTHIA CYNTHIA
ANGEL REYES AND
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

CHOI,CHOI,CHOI,CHOI, ALFRED ALFRED ALFRED ALFRED W W W W
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

CLARK,CLARK,CLARK,CLARK, CARA CARA CARA CARA JANE JANE JANE JANE
1204 NW 69th Ter Ste E
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 331-9992

COASTCOASTCOASTCOAST FLORIDA FLORIDA FLORIDA FLORIDA PA PA PA PA
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

COOPER,COOPER,COOPER,COOPER, RICHARD RICHARD RICHARD RICHARD C C C C
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

DAHMAN,DAHMAN,DAHMAN,DAHMAN, MARAH MARAH MARAH MARAH
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

DAMELIO,DAMELIO,DAMELIO,DAMELIO, MANIJEH MANIJEH MANIJEH MANIJEH J J J J
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

D'AMELIO,D'AMELIO,D'AMELIO,D'AMELIO, MANIJEH MANIJEH MANIJEH MANIJEH J J J J
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

DAVILA,DAVILA,DAVILA,DAVILA, JOSE JOSE JOSE JOSE L L L L
DAVILA DDS AND
ASSOCIATES
4001 W Newberry Rd Ste B4
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 377-8678

DELLDELLDELLDELL III, III, III, III, JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES
5000 NW 27th Ct Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-2409

DELMOND,DELMOND,DELMOND,DELMOND, JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH
5502 NW 43rd St Ste 1
Gainesville, FL 32653
Phone: (352) 376-3313

DESILVA,DESILVA,DESILVA,DESILVA, BRUNA BRUNA BRUNA BRUNA
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

DIASTI,DIASTI,DIASTI,DIASTI, RIHAM RIHAM RIHAM RIHAM K K K K
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

DICARLO,DICARLO,DICARLO,DICARLO, KENNETH KENNETH KENNETH KENNETH
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

DICKERSON,DICKERSON,DICKERSON,DICKERSON, MICHAEL MICHAEL MICHAEL MICHAEL C C C C
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

DICKINSON,DICKINSON,DICKINSON,DICKINSON, SCOTT SCOTT SCOTT SCOTT
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

DIXON,DIXON,DIXON,DIXON, RAYMOND RAYMOND RAYMOND RAYMOND DUSTIN DUSTIN DUSTIN DUSTIN
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

DOMINGUEZ,DOMINGUEZ,DOMINGUEZ,DOMINGUEZ, CHRISTINA CHRISTINA CHRISTINA CHRISTINA
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7788

DOMINGUEZ,DOMINGUEZ,DOMINGUEZ,DOMINGUEZ, CRISTINA CRISTINA CRISTINA CRISTINA C C C C
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

DRUEN,DRUEN,DRUEN,DRUEN, EMILY EMILY EMILY EMILY
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

ELY,ELY,ELY,ELY, SHERYL SHERYL SHERYL SHERYL BRADY BRADY BRADY BRADY
4140 NW 27th Ln Ste H
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 373-7373

EMBRO,EMBRO,EMBRO,EMBRO, WILLIAM WILLIAM WILLIAM WILLIAM JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH
GRAPER FACIAL INSTITUTE
832 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 331-6661

GARCIA,GARCIA,GARCIA,GARCIA, JAN JAN JAN JAN
GAINESVILLE FAMILY
DENTISTRY
5622 NW 43rd St
Gainesville, FL 32653
Phone: (352) 378-3139

GEHA,GEHA,GEHA,GEHA, CARLA CARLA CARLA CARLA
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

GERBER,GERBER,GERBER,GERBER, DALE DALE DALE DALE
ANGEL REYES AND
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

GERBER,GERBER,GERBER,GERBER, DALE DALE DALE DALE LYNN LYNN LYNN LYNN
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

GERBER,GERBER,GERBER,GERBER, DALE DALE DALE DALE LYNN LYNN LYNN LYNN
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
908 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-8199

GERMAN,GERMAN,GERMAN,GERMAN, JULIA JULIA JULIA JULIA
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

GHABBOUR,GHABBOUR,GHABBOUR,GHABBOUR, DIAA DIAA DIAA DIAA G G G G
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

GILLANGILLANGILLANGILLAN JR, JR, JR, JR, JERE JERE JERE JERE SCOTT SCOTT SCOTT SCOTT
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

GODET,GODET,GODET,GODET, YVETTE YVETTE YVETTE YVETTE M M M M
YVETTE GODET DMD PA
126 NW 76th Dr Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 333-9898

GOLDSTEIN,GOLDSTEIN,GOLDSTEIN,GOLDSTEIN, JULES JULES JULES JULES D D D D
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.

Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your
provider participates in the network.



Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015

3

FLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDA cont.

ALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTY cont.

GENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTS cont.

GONZALEZ,GONZALEZ,GONZALEZ,GONZALEZ, MICHELLE MICHELLE MICHELLE MICHELLE R R R R
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

GOOD,GOOD,GOOD,GOOD, PAMALA PAMALA PAMALA PAMALA LYN LYN LYN LYN
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

GOSLINGA,GOSLINGA,GOSLINGA,GOSLINGA, CODY CODY CODY CODY S S S S
ALACHUA FAMILY DENTISTRY
PA
14690 NW 151st Blvd Ste 20
Alachua, FL 32615
Phone: (386) 462-1771

GOSLINGA,GOSLINGA,GOSLINGA,GOSLINGA, SHANE SHANE SHANE SHANE NELIS NELIS NELIS NELIS
ALACHUA FAMILY DENTISTRY
PA
14690 NW 151st Blvd Ste 20
Alachua, FL 32615
Phone: (386) 462-1771

GRIFFEE,GRIFFEE,GRIFFEE,GRIFFEE, JUSTIN JUSTIN JUSTIN JUSTIN PATRICK PATRICK PATRICK PATRICK
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

HARRISON,HARRISON,HARRISON,HARRISON, JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

HAVENS,HAVENS,HAVENS,HAVENS, NANCY NANCY NANCY NANCY L L L L
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

HEALD,HEALD,HEALD,HEALD, KATIE KATIE KATIE KATIE BREEZE BREEZE BREEZE BREEZE
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

HENWOOD,HENWOOD,HENWOOD,HENWOOD, KIMBERLY KIMBERLY KIMBERLY KIMBERLY L L L L
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

HILL,HILL,HILL,HILL, CHARLOTTE CHARLOTTE CHARLOTTE CHARLOTTE GLEESON GLEESON GLEESON GLEESON
MARTIN KIDS DENTAL HEALTH
TEAM
13820 W Newberry Rd Ste 100
Jonesville, FL 32669
Phone: (352) 371-3200

HOLDEN,HOLDEN,HOLDEN,HOLDEN, WILLIAM WILLIAM WILLIAM WILLIAM
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

HORTON,HORTON,HORTON,HORTON, CAMILLE CAMILLE CAMILLE CAMILLE
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

HOUSE,HOUSE,HOUSE,HOUSE, TIMOTHY TIMOTHY TIMOTHY TIMOTHY BRYAN BRYAN BRYAN BRYAN
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

HUNTER,HUNTER,HUNTER,HUNTER, DAMIEN DAMIEN DAMIEN DAMIEN J J J J
DAMIEN HUNTER LLC
14029 W Newberry Rd Unit 60
Jonesville, FL 32669
Phone: (352) 872-5930

IDIARE,IDIARE,IDIARE,IDIARE, QUINTA QUINTA QUINTA QUINTA
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

JANSSEN,JANSSEN,JANSSEN,JANSSEN, DERWOOD DERWOOD DERWOOD DERWOOD
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

JU,JU,JU,JU, SUJIN SUJIN SUJIN SUJIN
150 NW 75th Dr Ste B
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 226-8268

KATZ,KATZ,KATZ,KATZ, DAVID DAVID DAVID DAVID R R R R
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

KEMMERER,KEMMERER,KEMMERER,KEMMERER, MELANIE MELANIE MELANIE MELANIE
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

KLAIB,KLAIB,KLAIB,KLAIB, CHARBEL CHARBEL CHARBEL CHARBEL
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

KLEPES,KLEPES,KLEPES,KLEPES, FREDERICK FREDERICK FREDERICK FREDERICK GEORGE GEORGE GEORGE GEORGE
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

KOKKAS,KOKKAS,KOKKAS,KOKKAS, ATHANASIOUS ATHANASIOUS ATHANASIOUS ATHANASIOUS D D D D
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

KRICKL,KRICKL,KRICKL,KRICKL, DAVID DAVID DAVID DAVID GERARD GERARD GERARD GERARD
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

LAZO,LAZO,LAZO,LAZO, AMANDA AMANDA AMANDA AMANDA
ALACHUA FAMILY DENTISTRY
PA
14690 NW 151st Blvd Ste 20
Alachua, FL 32615
Phone: (386) 462-1771

LEE,LEE,LEE,LEE, YOUNG YOUNG YOUNG YOUNG S S S S
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

LI,LI,LI,LI, LING LING LING LING
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

LISTZWAN,LISTZWAN,LISTZWAN,LISTZWAN, JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES L L L L
JAMES L LISTZWAN DDS PA
4001 W Newberry Rd Ste B1
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 376-6330

LISTZWAN,LISTZWAN,LISTZWAN,LISTZWAN, JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES L L L L
12 Sw 250th St
Newberry, FL 32669
Phone: (352) 472-4444

LUONG,LUONG,LUONG,LUONG, TIMOTHY TIMOTHY TIMOTHY TIMOTHY
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

LUQUELUQUELUQUELUQUE MAIZ, MAIZ, MAIZ, MAIZ, OLGA OLGA OLGA OLGA
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

MAHAL,MAHAL,MAHAL,MAHAL, NARINDERJIT NARINDERJIT NARINDERJIT NARINDERJIT
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

MAY,MAY,MAY,MAY, JEFFREY JEFFREY JEFFREY JEFFREY DAVID DAVID DAVID DAVID
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

MIKERIN,MIKERIN,MIKERIN,MIKERIN, ALEXEI ALEXEI ALEXEI ALEXEI V V V V
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

MILLER,MILLER,MILLER,MILLER, TREVOR TREVOR TREVOR TREVOR EARL EARL EARL EARL
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

NEIRA,NEIRA,NEIRA,NEIRA, FERNANDO FERNANDO FERNANDO FERNANDO
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

NERIKAR,NERIKAR,NERIKAR,NERIKAR, VIVEK VIVEK VIVEK VIVEK V V V V
JONESVILLE FAMILY
DENTISTRY
175 NW 138th Ter Ste 200
Jonesville, FL 32669
Phone: (352) 332-3080

OLSON,OLSON,OLSON,OLSON, ERIC ERIC ERIC ERIC MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
908 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-8199

OLSON,OLSON,OLSON,OLSON, ERIC ERIC ERIC ERIC MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

ORRIS,ORRIS,ORRIS,ORRIS, MICHELLE MICHELLE MICHELLE MICHELLE
13005 SW 1st Rd Ste 233
Jonesville, FL 32669
Phone: (352) 333-1946

PALADINO,PALADINO,PALADINO,PALADINO, JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES C C C C
1204 NW 69th Ter Ste E
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 331-9992

PANCHAL,PANCHAL,PANCHAL,PANCHAL, DARSHAN DARSHAN DARSHAN DARSHAN KIRAN KIRAN KIRAN KIRAN
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

PAREJA,PAREJA,PAREJA,PAREJA, CESAR CESAR CESAR CESAR M M M M
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

PARK,PARK,PARK,PARK, JONG JONG JONG JONG YUN YUN YUN YUN
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.

Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your
provider participates in the network.



Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015

4

FLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDA cont.

ALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTY cont.

GENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTS cont.

PARRY,PARRY,PARRY,PARRY, HEATH HEATH HEATH HEATH
GAINESVILLE FAMILY
DENTISTRY
5622 NW 43rd St
Gainesville, FL 32653
Phone: (352) 378-3139

PASTORA,PASTORA,PASTORA,PASTORA, YOCASTA YOCASTA YOCASTA YOCASTA
ARCHER DENTAL INC
2602 SW 87th Dr Ste 101
Gainesville, FL 32608
Phone: (352) 331-4731

PATEL,PATEL,PATEL,PATEL, DAVEN DAVEN DAVEN DAVEN H H H H
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

PATEL,PATEL,PATEL,PATEL, RUSHI RUSHI RUSHI RUSHI S S S S
ANGEL REYES AND
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

PATEL,PATEL,PATEL,PATEL, VIJAY VIJAY VIJAY VIJAY R R R R
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

PHELPS,PHELPS,PHELPS,PHELPS, KIMBERLY KIMBERLY KIMBERLY KIMBERLY
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

PIEDRA,PIEDRA,PIEDRA,PIEDRA, CARLOS CARLOS CARLOS CARLOS
DENTAL DREAMS PLLC
5715 SW 75th St
Gainesville, FL 32608
Phone: (352) 378-1700

PIMENTEL,PIMENTEL,PIMENTEL,PIMENTEL, PAUL PAUL PAUL PAUL A A A A
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

PIRKLE,PIRKLE,PIRKLE,PIRKLE, PATRICK PATRICK PATRICK PATRICK WILLIAM WILLIAM WILLIAM WILLIAM
PIRKLE DENTAL LLC
230 NW 76th Dr Ste B
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 333-0441

POTTER,POTTER,POTTER,POTTER, SARA SARA SARA SARA A A A A
13005 SW 1st Rd Ste 233
Jonesville, FL 32669
Phone: (352) 333-1946

PRESCOTT,PRESCOTT,PRESCOTT,PRESCOTT, SERGE SERGE SERGE SERGE ALEXANDER ALEXANDER ALEXANDER ALEXANDER
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

PRICE,PRICE,PRICE,PRICE, DAVID DAVID DAVID DAVID
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

RAINA,RAINA,RAINA,RAINA, JASLEEN JASLEEN JASLEEN JASLEEN K K K K
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

RAMOS,RAMOS,RAMOS,RAMOS, IVETTE IVETTE IVETTE IVETTE M M M M
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

RAMSEY,RAMSEY,RAMSEY,RAMSEY, THOMAS THOMAS THOMAS THOMAS J J J J
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

REYES,REYES,REYES,REYES, ANGEL ANGEL ANGEL ANGEL I I I I
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

RICHTER,RICHTER,RICHTER,RICHTER, HARRY HARRY HARRY HARRY M M M M
12 So Main St PO Box 455
Newberry, FL 32669
Phone: (352) 472-4444
Spanish

RICHTER,RICHTER,RICHTER,RICHTER, HARRY HARRY HARRY HARRY MARK MARK MARK MARK
4001 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 472-4444

RILEY,RILEY,RILEY,RILEY, CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER K K K K
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

ROANE,ROANE,ROANE,ROANE, CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER SHANE SHANE SHANE SHANE
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

ROSHKIND,ROSHKIND,ROSHKIND,ROSHKIND, DAVID DAVID DAVID DAVID MICHAEL MICHAEL MICHAEL MICHAEL
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
908 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-8199
German, Spanish, Swedish,
Taiwanese

SAINTSAINTSAINTSAINT AMAND, AMAND, AMAND, AMAND, LYNN LYNN LYNN LYNN
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7788

SAMARKOS,SAMARKOS,SAMARKOS,SAMARKOS, JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN ANTHONY ANTHONY ANTHONY ANTHONY
105 NW 75th St Ste 1
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 331-4558

SANIUKOVICH,SANIUKOVICH,SANIUKOVICH,SANIUKOVICH, VICTORIA VICTORIA VICTORIA VICTORIA
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

SCHNELL,SCHNELL,SCHNELL,SCHNELL, LISA LISA LISA LISA A A A A
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

SCHWIBNER,SCHWIBNER,SCHWIBNER,SCHWIBNER, JENNA JENNA JENNA JENNA
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

SKOBY,SKOBY,SKOBY,SKOBY, JULIE JULIE JULIE JULIE BETH BETH BETH BETH
JULIE B SKOBY DMD
3721 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 377-5757

SMITH,SMITH,SMITH,SMITH, RACHEL RACHEL RACHEL RACHEL LEAH LEAH LEAH LEAH
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

SMITH,SMITH,SMITH,SMITH, RACHEL RACHEL RACHEL RACHEL LEAH LEAH LEAH LEAH
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

SON,SON,SON,SON, MINSUNG MINSUNG MINSUNG MINSUNG
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

SPIRO,SPIRO,SPIRO,SPIRO, VICTOR VICTOR VICTOR VICTOR
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7788

SPIRO,SPIRO,SPIRO,SPIRO, VICTOR VICTOR VICTOR VICTOR
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

STANFORD,STANFORD,STANFORD,STANFORD, MOLLY MOLLY MOLLY MOLLY
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

STRICKLAND,STRICKLAND,STRICKLAND,STRICKLAND, GEORGE GEORGE GEORGE GEORGE
NORMANNORMANNORMANNORMAN

GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
3731 NW 40th Ter Ste A
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-6366
Spanish

STRICKLAND,STRICKLAND,STRICKLAND,STRICKLAND, GEORGE GEORGE GEORGE GEORGE
NORMANNORMANNORMANNORMAN

GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
908 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-8199

TABIS,TABIS,TABIS,TABIS, LAUREN LAUREN LAUREN LAUREN D D D D
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

TAIWO,TAIWO,TAIWO,TAIWO, ADENIKE ADENIKE ADENIKE ADENIKE PRECIOUS PRECIOUS PRECIOUS PRECIOUS
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

TAKEDA,TAKEDA,TAKEDA,TAKEDA, MARI MARI MARI MARI
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7788

TALATI,TALATI,TALATI,TALATI, KAMINI KAMINI KAMINI KAMINI B B B B
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

THOMAS,THOMAS,THOMAS,THOMAS, ADAM ADAM ADAM ADAM JACKSON JACKSON JACKSON JACKSON
GAINESVILLE DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
908 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 332-8199
German, Spanish, Swedish,
Taiwanese

TORRES,TORRES,TORRES,TORRES, ORLANDO ORLANDO ORLANDO ORLANDO R R R R
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7788

If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.

Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your
provider participates in the network.



Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015Classic (PPO) - September 11, 2015

5

FLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDAFLORIDA cont.

ALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTYALACHUA COUNTY cont.

GENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTS cont.

TORRES-KU,TORRES-KU,TORRES-KU,TORRES-KU, MARIO MARIO MARIO MARIO A A A A
5180 SW 34th St
Gainesville, FL 32608
Phone: (352) 372-5550
Spanish

VONVONVONVON GUNTEN, GUNTEN, GUNTEN, GUNTEN, CURTIS CURTIS CURTIS CURTIS
GAINESVILLE FAMILY
DENTISTRY
5622 NW 43rd St
Gainesville, FL 32653
Phone: (352) 378-3139

WATSON,WATSON,WATSON,WATSON, WILLARD WILLARD WILLARD WILLARD L L L L
105 NW 75th St Ste 1
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 331-4558

WESLEY,WESLEY,WESLEY,WESLEY, JASON JASON JASON JASON
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

WESLEY,WESLEY,WESLEY,WESLEY, JASON JASON JASON JASON J J J J
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7788

WINIKOR,WINIKOR,WINIKOR,WINIKOR, ISRAEL ISRAEL ISRAEL ISRAEL
5502 NW 43rd St Ste 1
Gainesville, FL 32653
Phone: (352) 376-3313

WOLFERSTEIG,WOLFERSTEIG,WOLFERSTEIG,WOLFERSTEIG, ALLYSON ALLYSON ALLYSON ALLYSON
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

WRIGHT,WRIGHT,WRIGHT,WRIGHT, DIANE DIANE DIANE DIANE
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

YAMASHITA,YAMASHITA,YAMASHITA,YAMASHITA, GEARY GEARY GEARY GEARY
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

ORAL SURGEONSORAL SURGEONSORAL SURGEONSORAL SURGEONS
CASEY,CASEY,CASEY,CASEY, GREGORY GREGORY GREGORY GREGORY M M M M

GRAPER FACIAL INSTITUTE
832 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 331-6661

GRAPER,GRAPER,GRAPER,GRAPER, CHARLES CHARLES CHARLES CHARLES E E E E
GRAPER FACIAL INSTITUTE
832 NW 57th St
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 331-6661

LATHAM,LATHAM,LATHAM,LATHAM, CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER
WRIGHTWRIGHTWRIGHTWRIGHT

ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

MILTON,MILTON,MILTON,MILTON, CHARLES CHARLES CHARLES CHARLES DOUGLAS DOUGLAS DOUGLAS DOUGLAS
ASPEN DENTAL
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7783

SALOMON,SALOMON,SALOMON,SALOMON, DALE DALE DALE DALE E E E E
1010 NW 76th Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 332-4180
Sign Language 

ORTHODONTISTSORTHODONTISTSORTHODONTISTSORTHODONTISTS
AGUIRRE,AGUIRRE,AGUIRRE,AGUIRRE, MICHAEL MICHAEL MICHAEL MICHAEL J J J J

AGUIRRE ORTHODONTICS
4031 NW 43rd St
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-7846

MARTIN,MARTIN,MARTIN,MARTIN, WILLIAM WILLIAM WILLIAM WILLIAM B B B B
MARTIN KIDS DENTAL
HEALTH TEAM
13820 W Newberry Rd Ste 100
Jonesville, FL 32669
Phone: (352) 371-3200

MONTINI,MONTINI,MONTINI,MONTINI, REID REID REID REID W W W W
7520 W University Ave Ste C
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 332-7911

MULLALLY,MULLALLY,MULLALLY,MULLALLY, NATALIE NATALIE NATALIE NATALIE NICOLE NICOLE NICOLE NICOLE
STUDIO 32 ORTHODONTICS
2222 NW 40th Ter Ste B
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 336-2222
Spanish

PAVLIK,PAVLIK,PAVLIK,PAVLIK, S S S S JASON JASON JASON JASON
5010 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32607
Phone: (352) 376-5055

SAPPINGTON,SAPPINGTON,SAPPINGTON,SAPPINGTON, DEBORAH DEBORAH DEBORAH DEBORAH B B B B
AGUIRRE ORTHODONTICS
4031 NW 43rd St
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 376-7846

SAPPINGTON,SAPPINGTON,SAPPINGTON,SAPPINGTON, DEBORAH DEBORAH DEBORAH DEBORAH
BROWNBROWNBROWNBROWN

SAPPINGTON
ORTHODONTICS
9161 SW 49th Pl
Gainesville, FL 32608
Phone: (325) 378-2545

VARGAS,VARGAS,VARGAS,VARGAS, ENRIQUE ENRIQUE ENRIQUE ENRIQUE GABRIEL GABRIEL GABRIEL GABRIEL
VARGAS ORTHODONTICS
2841 NW 41st St
Gainesville, FL 32606
Phone: (352) 373-1000
Spanish

PEDIATRIC DENTISTSPEDIATRIC DENTISTSPEDIATRIC DENTISTSPEDIATRIC DENTISTS
GRUNDSET,GRUNDSET,GRUNDSET,GRUNDSET, RONNIE RONNIE RONNIE RONNIE LYNN LYNN LYNN LYNN

RONNIE L GRUNDSET DMD
3556 NW 21st Pl
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 371-3300

HODGSON,HODGSON,HODGSON,HODGSON, KRISTIN KRISTIN KRISTIN KRISTIN S S S S
6921 W Newberry Rd
Gainesville, FL 32605
Phone: (352) 333-7788

JOHNSTON,JOHNSTON,JOHNSTON,JOHNSTON, ALLISON ALLISON ALLISON ALLISON J J J J
MARTIN KIDS DENTAL
HEALTH TEAM
13820 W Newberry Rd Ste 100
Jonesville, FL 32669
Phone: (352) 371-3200

PEREZ,PEREZ,PEREZ,PEREZ, EDNA EDNA EDNA EDNA
ARCHER DENTAL INC
2602 SW 87th Dr Ste 101
Gainesville, FL 32608
Phone: (352) 331-4731

PERIODONTISTSPERIODONTISTSPERIODONTISTSPERIODONTISTS
MESIA,MESIA,MESIA,MESIA, RUBEN RUBEN RUBEN RUBEN F F F F

ARCHER DENTAL INC
2602 SW 87th Dr Ste 101
Gainesville, FL 32608
Phone: (352) 331-4731

If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.

Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your
provider participates in the network.

LEVY COUNTYLEVY COUNTYLEVY COUNTYLEVY COUNTY

GENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTSGENERAL DENTISTS
BROWN-JACKSON,BROWN-JACKSON,BROWN-JACKSON,BROWN-JACKSON, JENNIFER JENNIFER JENNIFER JENNIFER
LLLL

410 N Main St Ste 5
Chiefland, FL 32626
Phone: (352) 493-0099



Alphabetical Listing of ProvidersAlphabetical Listing of ProvidersAlphabetical Listing of ProvidersAlphabetical Listing of Providers

6

AAAA

ABOLVERDI, SHAUN G 1
ADEL, DOUGLAS M 1
AGUIRRE, MICHAEL J 5
AHMED, AIJAL ZAFIR 1
ALGOOD, JOHN G 1
ALLEN, KRISTINE DEPNER 1
ALLIN, SAJANA 1
ANNAS, SAMANTHA JOALICE 1
ATALLAH, AYMAN 1
ATKINSON, WILLIAM 1
ATWAL, MANVEEN K 1
AURELIO, JAMES 1
AVILA, JOSE 1
AYESH, KARIMA 1

BBBB

BADARO, BIANCA 1
BAKER, RICHARD 1
BALUYOT, RONDRE F 1
BANDI, PRANATHI R 1
BANFIELD, GARY 1
BERNSTEIN, DUANE IRA 1
BILLINGSLEY, MATTHEW J 1
BISHARA, MAGIED KASSIES 1
BLANCO, YAMILET 1
BORDELON STANFORD, MOLLY 1
BRODACH, GILBERT M 1
BRODACH, GILBERT MURRAY 1
BROWN, CHAD ROBERT 2
BROWN-JACKSON, JENNIFER L 5
BRUSH, CYNTHIA H 2
BUECHELE, MANFRED F 2
BUECHELE, MANFRED FRANZ 2
BUSCH, DIANNE M 2

CCCC

CACERES, CESAR A 2
CARERRO, LUIS 2
CARTAGENA, YARELIS 2
CASEY, GREGORY M 5
CAUDILL, JOEL 2
CERRA, FRANK A 2
CHACKO, CYNTHIA 2
CHOI, ALFRED W 2
CLARK, CARA JANE 2
COAST FLORIDA PA 2
COOPER, RICHARD C 2

DDDD

DAHMAN, MARAH 2
DAMELIO, MANIJEH J 2
D'AMELIO, MANIJEH J 2
DAVILA, JOSE L 2
DEAN, GLENN S 1

DELL III, JAMES 2
DELMOND, JOSEPH 2
DENITTO, VINCENT MICHAEL 1
DESILVA, BRUNA 2
DIASTI, RIHAM K 2
DICARLO, KENNETH 2
DICKERSON, MICHAEL C 2
DICKINSON, SCOTT 2
DIXON, RAYMOND DUSTIN 2
DOMINGUEZ, CHRISTINA 2
DOMINGUEZ, CRISTINA C 2
DRUEN, EMILY 2

EEEE

ELY, SHERYL BRADY 2
EMBRO, WILLIAM JOSEPH 2

GGGG

GARCIA, JAN 2
GEHA, CARLA 2
GERBER, DALE 2
GERBER, DALE LYNN 2
GERMAN, JULIA 2
GHABBOUR, DIAA G 2
GILLAN JR, JERE SCOTT 2
GODET, YVETTE M 2
GOLDSTEIN, JULES D 2
GONZALEZ, MICHELLE R 3
GOOD, PAMALA LYN 3
GOSLINGA, CODY S 3
GOSLINGA, SHANE NELIS 3
GRACY, MEGAN JURECKO 1
GRAPER, CHARLES E 5
GRIFFEE, JUSTIN PATRICK 3
GRUNDSET, RONNIE LYNN 5

HHHH

HAMOUI, HANNY 1
HANSON, SHANE 1
HARRISON, JAMES PRICE 3
HAVENS, NANCY L 3
HEALD, KATIE BREEZE 3
HENWOOD, KIMBERLY L 3
HILL, CHARLOTTE GLEESON 3
HODGSON, KRISTIN S 5
HOLDEN, WILLIAM 3
HORTON, CAMILLE 3
HOUSE, TIMOTHY BRYAN 3
HUNTER, DAMIEN J 3

IIII

IDIARE, QUINTA 3

JJJJ

JANSSEN, DERWOOD 3
JOHNSTON, ALLISON J 5



Alphabetical Listing of ProvidersAlphabetical Listing of ProvidersAlphabetical Listing of ProvidersAlphabetical Listing of Providers

7

J - cont.J - cont.J - cont.J - cont.

JU, SUJIN 3
JURECKO, KEVIN R 1

KKKK

KATZ, DAVID R 3
KEMMERER, MELANIE 3
KERR, CAROLYN 1
KLAIB, CHARBEL 3
KLEPES, FREDERICK GEORGE 3
KOKKAS, ATHANASIOUS D 3
KRICKL, DAVID GERARD 3

LLLL

LATHAM, CHRISTOPHER WRIGHT 5
LAZO, AMANDA 3
LEE, YOUNG S 3
LI, LING 3
LISTZWAN, JAMES L 3
LUONG, TIMOTHY 3
LUQUE MAIZ, OLGA 3

MMMM

MAHAL, NARINDERJIT 3
MARKHAM, SAMUEL DARRELL 1
MARTIN, WILLIAM B 5
MAY, JEFFREY DAVID 3
MESIA, RUBEN F 5
MIKERIN, ALEXEI V 3
MILLER, TREVOR EARL 3
MILTON, CHARLES DOUGLAS 5
MONTINI, REID W 5
MULLALLY, NATALIE NICOLE 5

NNNN

NEIRA, FERNANDO 3
NERIKAR, VIVEK V 3

OOOO

OLSON, ERIC MARTIN 3
ORRIS, MICHELLE 3

PPPP

PALADINO, JAMES C 3
PANCHAL, DARSHAN KIRAN 3
PAREJA, CESAR M 3
PARK, JONG YUN 3
PARRY, HEATH 4
PASTORA, YOCASTA 4
PATEL, DAVEN H 4
PATEL, RUSHI S 4
PATEL, VIJAY R 4
PAVLIK, S JASON 5
PEREZ, EDNA 5
PHELPS, KIMBERLY 4

PIEDRA, CARLOS 4
PIMENTEL, PAUL A 4
PIRKLE, PATRICK WILLIAM 4
POTTER, SARA A 4
PRESCOTT, SERGE ALEXANDER 4
PRICE, DAVID 4

RRRR

RAINA, JASLEEN K 4
RAMOS, IVETTE M 4
RAMSEY, THOMAS J 4
REYES, ANGEL I 4
RICHTER, HARRY M 4
RICHTER, HARRY MARK 4
RILEY, CHRISTOPHER K 4
ROANE, CHRISTOPHER SHANE 4
ROSHKIND, DAVID MICHAEL 4

SSSS

SAINT AMAND, LYNN 4
SALOMON, DALE E 5
SAMARKOS, JOHN ANTHONY 4
SANIUKOVICH, VICTORIA 4
SAPPINGTON, DEBORAH B 5
SAPPINGTON, DEBORAH BROWN 5
SCHNELL, LISA A 4
SCHWIBNER, JENNA 4
SKOBY, JULIE BETH 4
SMITH, RACHEL LEAH 4
SON, MINSUNG 4
SPIRO, VICTOR 4
STANFORD, MOLLY 4
STRICKLAND, GEORGE NORMAN 4

TTTT

TABIS, LAUREN D 4
TAIWO, ADENIKE PRECIOUS 4
TAKEDA, MARI 4
TALATI, KAMINI B 4
THOMAS, ADAM JACKSON 4
TORRES, ORLANDO R 4
TORRES-KU, MARIO A 5
TYLER, KATHY 1

VVVV

VARGAS, ENRIQUE GABRIEL 5
VON GUNTEN, CURTIS 5

WWWW

WATSON, WILLARD L 5
WESLEY, JASON 5
WESLEY, JASON J 5
WINIKOR, ISRAEL 5
WOLFERSTEIG, ALLYSON 5
WRIGHT, DIANE 5



Alphabetical Listing of ProvidersAlphabetical Listing of ProvidersAlphabetical Listing of ProvidersAlphabetical Listing of Providers

8

YYYY

YAMASHITA, GEARY 5


